

Goutham Raj Yeshala 19045 Gault Street Reseda California United States

gouthamraj.y@gmail.com

Loan ID: PDGUS158781 Date: 28 February 2023

2022: Period 8 January 2022 - 7 January 2023

Total Interest Charged:	USD1,568.06
Total Interest Paid:	USD1,655.50

Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Debits	Credits	Balance owed
2022-01-08	Opening Balance	0.00	0.00	17,430.14
2022-01-08	Interest Accrued	99.18	0.00	17,529.32
2022-02-08	Interest Accrued	89.58	0.00	17,618.90
2022-03-08	Interest Accrued	99.18	0.00	17,718.08
2022-04-08	Interest Accrued	105.33	0.00	17,823.41
2022-05-08	Interest Accrued	108.84	0.00	17,932.25
2022-06-08	Interest Payable	124.46	0.00	18,056.71
2022-06-23	Payment	0.00	222.13	17,834.58
2022-07-08	Interest Payable	149.34	0.00	17,983.92
2022-07-22	Payment	0.00	222.10	17,761.82
2022-08-08	Interest Payable	148.67	0.00	17,910.49
2022-08-24	Payment	0.00	236.45	17,674.04
2022-09-08	Interest Payable	143.29	0.00	17,817.33
2022-09-26	Payment	0.00	236.45	17,580.88
2022-10-08	Interest Payable	169.30	0.00	17,750.18
2022-10-24	Payment	0.00	236.45	17,513.73
2022-11-08	Interest Payable	163.08	0.00	17,676.81
2022-11-25	Payment	0.00	250.98	17,425.83
2022-12-08	Interest Payable	167.81	0.00	17,593.64
2022-12-27	Payment	0.00	250.94	17,342.70
2023-01-07	Closing Balance	0.00	0.00	17,342.70

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York Hardy House, 16 – 18 Beak Street, London W1F 9RD | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | info@prodigyfinance.com | prodigyfinance.com

Prodigy Finance Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 05912562) with its registered address at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT and registered with the Office of the Information Commissioner (Reg. No. Z9851854). Prodigy Finance Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (firm registration number 709641) for certain consumer credit activities. Prodigy Finance Limited loans are offered to eligible borrowers who are studying outside of their country of residence and the loans are governed by English law. Prodigy Services Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 10201413) with its registered address at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT. Prodigy Services Limited is an appointed representative of Ashberg Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.